
Joint Aircraft Survivability FY24 Proposal Review Meeting
23-25 May 2023

Dur. Title Presenter Initiative Required Attendance
8:00 - 8:30 0:30 Registration All
8:30 - 8:40 0:10 Welcome & Introduction Dennis Lindell, JASPO All
8:40 - 8:50 0:10 Welcome from IDA
8:50 - 9:05 0:15 VAR Introduction Carrell McAllister, JASPO VAR, PMSG, Advisors
9:05 - 9:35 0:30  P-24-202 Improved Autonomous Self-Sealing Fuel Marty Krammer, NAWCWD Fire & Ullage VAR, PMSG, Advisors
9:35 - 10:05 0:30  P-24-212 API Fuel Spurt for Composites Study Scott Brusuelas, Bell Helicopter Vulnerability M&S VAR, PMSG, Advisors

10:05 - 10:25 0:20 BREAK
10:25 - 10:55 0:30 P-24-210 VLE Threat Data Standard Tim Staley, AFLCMC Vulnerability M&S VAR, PMSG, Advisors
10:55 - 11:25 0:30 P-24-211 Endgame Manager API for COVART Tim Staley, AFLCMC Vulnerability M&S VAR, PMSG, Advisors
11:25 - 12:40 1:15 LUNCH
12:40 - 13:10 0:30 P-24-209_c Laser Survivability Discipline Developmen Scott Wacker, 704TG Counter DEW VAR, PMSG, Advisors
13:10 - 13:40 0:30  P-24-207_cThreat Agnostic CDEW Protection Christopher Bigelow, GA Counter DEW VAR, PMSG, Advisors
13:40 - 14:10 0:30  P-24-215 ASSURANCE II Charlie Fisher, ARA Cyber Survivability M&S VAR, PMSG, Advisors
14:10 - 14:30 0:20 BREAK
14:30 - 16:30 2:00 VAR Subgroup Deliberation VAR
16:30 - 16:40 0:10 WRAP UP/DIRECTION All

Dur. Title Presenter Initiative Required Attendance
8:00 - 8:30 0:30 Registration All
8:30 - 8:40 0:10 Welcome & Introduction Dennis Lindell, JASPO All
8:40 - 9:10 0:30 P-24-001 Aircraft Cyber Incident Response Tom Barnett, PEO AVN Other Survivability T&E All
9:10 - 9:25 0:15 SAR Introduction Chad Zolynsky, JASPO SAR, PMSG, Advisors
9:25 - 9:55 0:30 P-24-101 Simultaneous Transmit & Receive for Airborne EW Dr. Joel Goodman, NRL Active Threat RFCM SAR, PMSG, Advisors
9:55 - 10:15 0:20 BREAK

10:15 - 10:45 0:30 P-24-113 RF Wideband Active Expendable Andrew Yang, PMA-272; 
John Matthews, Mercury Systems

Active Threat RFCM SAR, PMSG, Advisors

10:45 - 11:15 0:30 P-24-103 ALE-RF Countermeasure Payload Issac Cohen, Radiance Tech Other Threat Detection & CM SAR, PMSG, Advisors
11:15 - 11:45 0:30 P-24-110 Automated Combat Incident Reporting Part 2 Andrew Yang, PMA-272 Other Threat Detection & CM SAR, PMSG, Advisors
11:45 - 13:00 1:15 LUNCH
13:00 - 13:30 0:30 P-24-119 Air-to-Air RW Engagement Simulation James Davis, AFLCMC/EZJ RFCM M&S SAR, PMSG, Advisors
13:30 - 14:00 0:30 P-24-105 Dynamic Optical Zoom Captive Seeker Jerri Tribble, NAWCAD EO/IR CM SAR, PMSG, Advisors
14:00 - 14:30 0:30 P-24-109 EOS PA Thors Hammer Marshall Mullins, NSWCCD Crane IRCM M&S SAR, PMSG, Advisors
14:30 - 14:50 0:20 BREAK
14:50 - 15:20 0:30 P-24-102 Countermeasure Dispenser Logic w/MOSAIC Myles Slone, NSWCCD Crane

Andrew Yang, NSWCCD Crane
IRCM M&S SAR, PMSG, Advisors

15:20 - 15:50 0:30 P-24-117 DISAM Plugin for MOSAIC Nathan Smith, GTRI IRCM M&S SAR, PMSG, Advisors
15:50 - 16:20 0:30 P-24-108 Detection of Long-Range AAM Threats Hugo Romero, NRL Passive Missile Warning SAR, PMSG, Advisors
16:20 - 16:30 0:10 WRAP UP/DIRECTION All

Dur. Title Presenter Initiative Required Attendance
8:00 - 8:30 0:30 Registration All
8:30 - 8:40 0:10 Welcome & Introduction Dennis Lindell, JASPO All
8:40 - 9:10 0:30 P-24-107 E-MSIG Models for Evolving Threats Dr. Robert Reed, AFMC/AEDC Passive Missile Warning SAR, PMSG, Advisors
9:10 - 9:40 0:30 P-24-114 ESAMS Threats Kyle Harrigan, GTRI RFCM M&S SAR, PMSG, Advisors
9:40 - 10:10 0:30 P-24-106 RPG and Small Caliber Gun Simulation Mac Dinning, AvMC Other Survivability T&E SAR, PMSG, Advisors

10:10 - 10:40 0:30 P-24-116 Loitering Munition AFSIM Capability Nathan Smith, GTRI IRCM M&S SAR, PMSG, Advisors
10:40 - 11:00 0:20 BREAK
11:00 - 13:00 2:00 SAR Deliberation SAR
13:00 - 13:10 0:10 WRAP UP/DIRECTION All

* Subject to Change

Time (EDT)

Tuesday, 23 May 2023
Time (EDT)

Wednesday, 24 May 2023
Time (EDT)

Thursday, 25 May 2023

* Subject to change FY24 Detail 0800 start; Revised 5/9/2023


